
BOOK LIST – 2026- 2027 
CLASS – VI 

 

1. New Pathways-VI    - OXFORD 

2. Grammar for Life    - Orient Black Swan 

3.  Let’s Write Right    - Sapphire Publishers Pvt. Ltd. 

4.    Palak Hindi Pathyapustak-VI  - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

5. Palak Hindi (Abhyas Pusthika)-VI  - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

6. Vyakaran Sambodh-VI   - Madhubun Educational Books 

7. Adhunik Shabad Kosh   - Ram Prasad & Sons 

8. Junior Illustrated Dictionary  - Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

9. Madhumukta Sanskrit   -  Madhubun Educational Books 

10. Prabodh Sanskrit Vyakaran-I  - Gurukul Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

11. Science Book –VI    - NCERT 

12. Practice Workbook-Curiosity-vi  - Goyal Brothers Prakashan (NCERT Based) 

13. Social Science-VI    - Holy Faith International 

14. Map Practice -VI    - Harbour Press International 

15. NEPtune Maths–VI     - Orient BlackSwan 

16. Worksheets Ganita Prakash-VI  - P.P. Publications (NCERT Based) 

17.    Artificial Intelligence-VI   - Inventant Education 

18. Inspirations for Life –VI   - Marina Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

19. What’s What (General Knowledge) -  Viva Education 

20. Gulshane Urdu Workbook-I  - Soni Publication 

21. Urdu Chaman-I    - Angel Book House 

   8 Copy ruled    - 192 pages Royal 

   3 Copy ruled    - 120 Pages Royal 

    2 Inter Leaf    - 200 Pages (Broader Book) 

   3 Mathematics    - 192 Pages Royal 

   1 Copy Graph   - 30 Pages 

   1 Sketch Book (Spiral Binding) - 30 Pages (A4 Size) 

   25 Cover Big L/N 

   30 Cover Small L/N 

   7 Cover Drawing 

   1 Test Paper File 

***** 

 



BOOK LIST – 2026- 2027 
CLASS: VII 

1. New Pathways-VII    - OXFORD 

2. Grammar for Life    - Orient Black Swan 

3.  Let’s Write Right    - Sapphire Publishers Pvt. Ltd. 

4.    Palak Hindi Pathyapustak-VII  - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

5. Palak Hindi (Abhyas Pusthika)-VII - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

6. Vyakaran Sambodh-VII   - Madhubun Educational Books 

7. Adhunik Shabad Kosh   - Ram Prasad & Sons 

8. Junior Illustrated Dictionary  - Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

9. Madhumukta Sanskrit   -  Madhubun Educational Books 

10. Prabodh Sanskrit Vyakaran-II  - Gurukul Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

11. Science Book –VII    - NCERT 

12. Practice Workbook-Curiosity-VII  - Goyal Brothers Prakashan (NCERT Based)  

13. Social Science-VII    - NCERT 

14. Map Practice -VII    - Harbour Press International 

15. NEPtune Maths––VII    - Orient BlackSwan 

16. Worksheets Ganita Prakash-VII  - P.P. Publications (NCERT Based)  

17.    Artificial Intelligence-VII   - Inventant Education 

18. Inspirations for Life –VII   - Marina Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

19. What’s What (General Knowledge) -  Viva Education 

20. Gulshane Urdu Workbook-II  - Soni Publication 

21. Urdu Chaman-II    - Angel Book House 

   8 Copy ruled    - 192 pages Royal 

   3 Copy ruled    - 120 Pages Royal 

    2 Inter Leaf    - 200 Pages (Broader Book) 

   3 Mathematics    - 192 Pages Royal 

   1 Copy Graph   - 30 Pages     

   1 Sketch Book (Spiral Binding) - 30 Pages (A4 Size) 

   25 Cover Big L/N 

   30 Cover Small L/N 

   7 Cover Drawing 

   1 Test Paper File 

***** 

 



BOOK LIST – 2026- 2027 
CLASS: VIII 

1. New Pathways-VIII    - OXFORD 

2. Grammar for Life    - Orient Black Swan 

3.  Let’s Write Right    - Sapphire Publishers Pvt. Ltd. 

4.    Palak Hindi Pathyapustak-VIII  - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

5. Palak Hindi (Abhyas Pusthika)-VIII - Sophy Learner Pvt. Ltd. 

6. Vyakaran Sambodh-VIII   - Madhubun Educational Books 

7. Adhunik Shabad Kosh   - Ram Prasad & Sons 

8. Junior Illustrated Dictionary  - Ratna Sagar Pvt. Ltd. 

9. Madhumukta Sanskrit   -  Madhubun Educational Books 

10. Prabodh Sanskrit Vyakaran-III  - Gurukul Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

11. Science Book –VIII    - NCERT 

12. Practice Workbook-Curiosity-VIII - Goyal Brothers Prakashan (NCERT Based)  

13. Social Science-VIII    - NCERT 

14. Map Practice -VIII    - Harbour Press International 

15. NEPtune Maths––VIII    - Orient BlackSwan 

16. Worksheets Ganita Prakash-VIII  - P.P. Publications (NCERT Based)  

17.    Artificial Intelligence-VIII  - Inventant Education 

18. Inspirations for Life –VIII   - Marina Publications Pvt. Ltd. 

19. What’s What (General Knowledge) -  Viva Education 

20. Gulshane Urdu Workbook-III  - Soni Publication 

21. Urdu Chaman-III    - Angel Book House 

   8 Copy ruled    - 192 pages Royal 

   3 Copy ruled    - 120 Pages Royal 

    2 Inter Leaf    - 200 Pages (Broader Book) 

   3 Mathematics    - 192 Pages Royal 

   1 Copy Graph   - 30 Pages  

   1 Sketch Book (Spiral Binding) - 30 Pages (A4 Size)    

   25 Cover Big L/N 

   30 Cover Small L/N 

   7 Cover Drawing 

   1 Test Paper File 

 

***** 


